Drainage Improvements $63,444.10 0% $63,444.10 

Sewer Improvements 120,369.86 0% $120,369.86 

Water Improvements 115,358.82 0% $115,358.82 

Totals $655,040.23 $655,040.23 

I estimate the total cost of completing the remainder of the Improvements, agreed to be 
performed by the Owner to be Six Hundred Fifty-five Thousand Forty dollars and 23 cents 
{$655,040.23). 

The Performance Bond is for the amount of Six Hundred Fifty-f ive Thousand Forty dollars 
and 23 cents ($655,040.23). 

The Laborers and Materialmens Bond is for the amount of Three Hundred Twenty-Seven 
Thousand Five Hundred Twenty dollars and 12 cents ($327,520.12). 

ACCEPTED BY THE COUNTY 
OF ELDORADO 

DATED: l{~(~ ln 
3233 Monier Circle 
Rancho Cordova, Ca 957 42 

John i.:n~ ( t.{L 
Deputy Director, Construction 
Community Development Agency 

Transportation Division 

Bond No. 0629294 

Premium: $4,258.00